

Change of Identification authorization

18th June, 2017

To whom it may concern,

This letter grants authorization for representatives of Wildix EE OU Roosikrantsi, 2-K309 10119 Tallinn – Estonia

to apply to the FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47 CFR2.933 of the FCC rule.

This authorization applies to RTX Hong Kong Ltd., FCC ID: T7HRTX8630

We are aware that Wildix EE OU intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID: 2AI49-R100

Sincerely, RTX Hong Kong Ltd.

zalz

RTX Hong Kong Ltd. 8/F, Corporation Square 8 Lam Lok Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel : +852 2487 3718 Fax : +852 2480 6121 Web : http://www.rtx.hk E-mail : TED@rtx.hk

Ted Chong Engineering Manager